
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FT TO S R/W OF OLD CR-242, E ALO
FT(C), CONT E 133.23 FT(C) FOR P

WEN-ONE OF FLORIDA INC
296 S MARION AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

30-4S-17-08893-000

2100 RESTAURANT/CAFE
06

30417.00 1.00/

07/06/2017 DF 1.43 155,725 0 0 155,725

STANDARD
2

408,000
51,738

155,725
615,463

0
615,463

0
615,463
615,463

0

619,898

1357/0143 3/28/2018 PR U I 19 1,650,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY SCAFF, DAVID GOO

WEN-ONE OF FLORIDA 

1188/2007 2/05/2010 WD U I 37 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD & JUDY COLE &

STAFFORD L JR & ANN
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32458 COMMERCIAL 2,383 11/06/2014

HX Base Yr

202 SW COREY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 28 GLASS THRM 20
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 15 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

5700 04 3,113 154.8483 142.46 443,478 2015 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

2 RES F/FOOD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3113

BAS 3,113 100 3,113 408,000

3,113 3,113 408,000

BAS= W24 S36 W5 S14 E5 S16 E5 S21 E35 N37 W3 N36 W13 N14$ .
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1 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,640

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 7.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 10,500

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 46 470 21,620.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2015 2015 3 100 34,592

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,233.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,466

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 280.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,540

51,738

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 62,290.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 155,725


